Event 47: MSC Adenau K1 - EventProg: 2-Ri n

Best Time of the Day

Fahrer I Klasse I Stunde

Sek/Rundel

Fabian Klatt RIMO
Jannik Noah RIMO
Luis Konig RIMO
Maximillian Milleq RIMO
Luca Kutsche RIMO

D WN =

Ergebnis Fahrer

18.10.41
18.23.28
18.40.05
19.08.20
19.08.20

Kart

28,123
28,133
28,257
28,290
28,367

Ki
Durchschr it

1 |Jannik Noah Vogel
Fabian Klatt

Luca Kutsche
Maximillian Muller

~NOoO b WN

John Mies

1 2 3 4

Lennard Schuhmann

Mauritzio Weishaupl

5

14
20
18

10

40,
40.
39,
39.
39.
39.
39.

107,371107,04 107,84 108,21
29,08229,71729,186(29,274
28,62629,46129,649( 29,512
28,717128,95428,974 29,052
28,39728,81428,660( 29,010
28,52929,25929,247| 28,830
28,73429,65929,838( 30,411
28,30329,021|28,928 28,654
28,694 0,000(29,899( 29,567
56,31490,27862,815| 63,234
39,16832,56330,640( 31,170
28,62628,71328,795( 28,652
28,67(028,50428,670( 28,701
28,34128,38928,711( 28,636
28,32428,121|28,603(29,617
28,38928,81(28,962( 28,869
28,43628,35428,656( 28,510
28,52427,85828,955| 28,556
28,16(27,94928,515| 28,367

O N O D W N =

T PR G T . UR T . G SR
O 0O N O O b W N = O O

108,50
29,342
29,425
29,165
29,277
28,474
30,414
28,834
29,430
63,650
30,752
28,603
28,783

109,63
29,294
28,920
29,238
29,021
28,974
29,953
29,008
29,163
64,254
30,334
28,967
28,671

28,530
30,344
28,414
28,324
28,676
28,290

N
o

28,22928,11228,432| 28,524

28,767

29,054
29,484
29,018
29,112

110,13
29,582
29,334
29,004
29,144
29,042
29,274
29,071
28,973
64,671
29,9864
29,484
29,281
29,341
29,205
29,208
28,801

29,281
28,944

28,845

29,054

28,844
29,354

’h

1

O O R P

ring°kartbahn am Nurburgring - Tel.:+49 2691 302-6670 - Fax:+49 269 3(

Jring

w 20Laps

o

(SR NN}

Strafe| Endstand

<

9/06/2017 19.09.43

|
]
|
i



